
First Name Last Name Discipline Phone Email
Ginger Attla Heartsaver 907-590-3517 gingerattla@gmail.com

Jolene Bante BLS & Heartsaver 907-251-5291 jmbante@gmail.com

Denise Brown BLS & Heartsaver 907347-9478 brownd7@yahoo.com

Ryan Campbell BLS & Heartsaver 907-370-3835 rcampbell@northstarfire.org

Jules Carroll BLS & Heartsaver 206-484-9211 julescarroll3@gmail.com

Julien Dreher BLS & Heartsaver 425-941-1798 dreherj02@outlook.com

Abigail Duffield BLS & Heartsaver 907-888-0243 www.heartsoulcpr.net

Jacob Dyer BLS & Heartsaver 336-554-5821 jwilliamd23@yahoo.com

Brittany Ford BLS & Heartsaver 907-457-4510 brittf.ek@gmail.com

Andrea Gelvin BLS & Heartsaver 907-978-6574 agelvin@gci.net

Charles Hamby BLS & Heartsaver 907-347-9489 fixer@gci.net

Chelsie Janke BLS & Heartsaver 907-385-6227 lovebemom@outlook.com

Emery Johnson BLS & Heartsaver 907-888-9617 emeryejohnson@gmail.com

Kelsey Kleine ACLS, BLS, & Heartsaver 907-299-3753 kelseymkleine@gmail.com

Becky Kunayak BLS & Heartsaver 907-371-7207 bkunayak@gmail.com

Peter Langton BLS & Heartsaver 425-633-7086 peterj9316@gmail.com

Kady Lukowicz BLS & Heartsaver 206-992-4048 kllukowicz@alaska.edu

Gerald Maschmann Heartsaver 907-456-0406 gerald_maschmann@fws.gov

Scott Mensch BLS & Heartsaver 907-590-1712 gsmts2003@yahoo.com

Barbara Michael ACLS, BLS, Heartsaver, & PALS 907-388-1004 barbara.michael.fairbanks@gmail.com

Monroe Mize BLS & Heartsaver 239-980-1524 reillymize@gmail.com

Marc Mykkanen BLS & Heartsaver 907-978-9223 cookie57401@yahoo.com

Celso Perez BLS & Heartsaver 714-519-9309 celsoperez19@yahoo.com

Jamie Rawson BLS & Heartsaver 406-660-2592 rawson2053@gmail.com

Ann Rowley BLS & Heartsaver 865-924-1860 annkinser@gmail.com

Stephen Shoults BLS & PALS 907-750-8477 sshoults78@hotmail.com

Shayla Silva BLS & Heartsaver 907-378-2266 shaylamichele@gmail.com

Riley Snow LeNoble Heartsaver - Child Care ONLY 406-780-1176 rileyjaesnow@gmail.com

Terry Solomon BLS & Heartsaver 907-388-1521 tksolomon70@gmail.com

Kathryn Tennerman BLS & Heartsaver 907-712-7758 kathryn.tennermann@cgfr.com

Eric Tidwell BLS & Heartsaver 260-417-2635 tidwell.eric@gmail.com

Palmer Trolli BLS & Heartsaver 609-475-2718 palctrol@gmail.com

Kevin Underhill BLS & Heartsaver 907-888-2949 kevin.underhill@yahoo.com

Wilma Vinton BLS & PALS Instructor Monitoring ONLY wlvinton@gmail.com

Ivan Voronin BLS & Heartsaver 907-978-4073 ivarraven@gmail.com

Missiey Waller BLS & Heartsaver 315-982-4750 vantieshia@hotmail.com

Trever Walters BLS & Heartsaver 907-371-8344 trever.walters@cgfr.com

William Wright BLS & Heartsaver 509-359-0006 william.wright297@yahoo.com

Ryan Yurong BLS & Heartsaver 907-888-7900 907instructor@gmail.com
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